T
h
erm
om
eters
245
Long Stem Dial Thermometer
Description
Winters Long Stem Dial Thermometer is
designed specifically to meet the sanitary
requirements of the food and dairy industry.
Replacing the traditional mercury-in-glass
thermometers, this instrument features a
shatter-resistant plexiglass lens, aluminum
case, AISI 316 stainless steel stem and a gas
actuated system. Winters Long Stem Dial
Thermometer is also exceptionally easy to read
and can be recalibrated.
How to order:  Specify product code and range
Specifications
Dial: 41/2” (115mm)  aluminum, painted white with
black markings
Case: Aluminum, painted black
Lens: Plexiglass
Pointer: Aluminum, anodized black, slotted adjustable
System: Gas actuated with heavy-duty movement
Stem: AISI 316 stainless steel, 11/16” to 1” O.D. with
lengths from 12” (30.48cm) up to 48” (122cm)
Handle: Wood standard, aluminum hook optional
Accuracy: ± 1% of full scale
Enclosure
Rating:
IP65
Stem Length Product Code Standard Ranges:
24”(60.96cm) T45LS24 40/2200 F
30”(76.2cm) T45LS30 0/3000 F
36”(91.44cm) T45LS36 80/3000 F
48” (120cm) T45LS48 200/4000 F